



G R INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED

(Formerly known as G.R. Agarwal Builders and Developers Limited)

CIN : U45201GJ1995PLC098652

13th August 2021

To

BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street, Fort
Mumbai – 400001
Scrip Code: 543317

National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C-1
G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra(E)
Mumbai -400051
Symbol: GRINFRA

Sub: Submission of Newspaper Publication of the Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June 2021.

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to provisions of Regulation 30 and Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose herewith copies of the newspaper advertisements, pertaining to the unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June 2021, published in Financial Express English edition and Financial Express Gujarati edition on 13th August 2021.

Request you to kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours sincerely,

For G R Infraprojects Limited

Sudhir Mutha
Company Secretary
Membership No. ACS18857



CORPORATE OFFICE :

2nd Floor, Novus Tower
Plot No. 18, Sector-18
Gurugram, Haryana-122015, India
Ph.: +91-124-6435000

HEAD OFFICE :

GR House, Hiran Magri, Sector-11
Udaipur, Rajasthan-313002, India
Ph.: +91-294-2487370, 2483033

REGISTERED OFFICE :

Revenue Block No. 223
Old Survey No. 384/1, 384/2, Paiki
and 384/3, Khata No. 464, Kochariya
Ahmedabad, Gujarat-382220, India



PARAMONE CONCEPTS LIMITED
 CIN: L74110MH1992PLC070070
 Reg Office : 12A, Narayan Plaza, Near Boomerang Building, Chandvali Mumbai - 400072
 E-mail: info@paramoneconcepts.com, website: www.paramoneconcepts.com,
 Tel: +91-22-40149792

Extract of Un-audited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended on June 30, 2021

(Rs. In Lakhs except EPS)

| Sr. No. | PARTICULARS | Quarter Ended | | Year Ended | |
|---------|---|----------------------|--------------------|----------------------|--------------------|
| | | Unaudited 30.06.2021 | Audited 31.03.2021 | Unaudited 30.06.2020 | Audited 31.03.2021 |
| 1 | Total Income from Operations | 441.17 | 884.28 | 2,109.36 | 5,171.55 |
| 2 | Net profit for the period before tax (before exceptional items) | (72.63) | 558.65 | 115.66 | 779.01 |
| 3 | Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items) | (72.63) | 558.65 | 115.66 | 779.01 |
| 4 | Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items) | (79.78) | 568.99 | 86.53 | 743.53 |
| 5 | Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10 each) | 1,512.76 | 1,512.76 | 1,512.76 | 1,512.76 |
| 6 | Earning per share (quarter numbers are not annualised) | | | | |
| | (a) Basic (Rs.) | (0.53) | 3.76 | 0.57 | 4.92 |
| | (b) Diluted (Rs.) | (0.53) | 3.76 | 0.57 | 4.92 |

Notes:
 1. The above Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021, have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and recommended for approval and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on August 12, 2021 and have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company and the Statutory Auditors have issued an un-modified report.
 2. Key data relating to Standalone Financial Results for quarter ended June 30, 2021 are as follows:

(Rs. In Lakhs)

| Sr. No. | PARTICULARS | Quarter Ended | | Year Ended | |
|---------|-------------------|----------------------|--------------------|----------------------|--------------------|
| | | Unaudited 30.06.2021 | Audited 31.03.2021 | Unaudited 30.06.2020 | Audited 31.03.2021 |
| 1 | Revenue | 762.04 | 1,018.64 | 2,620.58 | 6,459.05 |
| 2 | Profit Before Tax | (70.90) | 563.33 | 116.54 | 790.19 |
| 3 | Profit after Tax | (78.12) | 573.51 | 87.40 | 754.57 |

3. Previous periods / year figures have been regrouped / rearranged wherever necessary.

For PARAMONE CONCEPTS LIMITED
 Sd/-
Mushtaq Shaikh
 Director
 DIN-08144509


MAPRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 ICIN: L70101MH1973PLC020670
 Regd. Office: 505, Corporate Corner, 5th Floor, Sunder Nagar, Malad (W), Mumbai - 400 064
 Tel No: +91-28-28725764; Email Id: info@maproindustries.com; website: maproindustries.com

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th June, 2021

(Rs. In Lacs except earning per share)

| Sr. No. | Particulars | Quarter Ended | | Year Ended | |
|---------|--|--------------------------|--------------------------|---------------------------|------------------------|
| | | Un-Audited June 30, 2021 | Un-Audited June 30, 2020 | Un-Audited March 31, 2021 | Audited March 31, 2021 |
| 1 | Total Income from Operations | - | - | - | - |
| 2 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 31.01 | (52.11) | (28.92) | (28.92) |
| 3 | Net Profit/(Loss) before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 31.01 | (52.11) | (28.92) | (28.92) |
| 4 | Net Profit/(Loss) after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 31.01 | (52.11) | (21.40) | (21.40) |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 31.01 | (52.11) | (21.40) | (21.40) |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- Per Share) | 838.89 | 838.89 | 838.89 | 838.89 |
| 7 | Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves) | - | - | - | - |
| 8 | Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - | | | | |
| | (a) Basic | 0.37 | (0.62) | (0.26) | (0.26) |
| | (b) Diluted | 0.37 | (0.62) | (0.26) | (0.26) |

Notes:
 (1) The above results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and Approved by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on 12th August, 2021. The Statutory auditors have carried out a "Limited Review" of above results.
 (2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter Ended Un-Audited Financial Results filed with the BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Quarterly Un-Audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.maproindustries.com.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
 Sd/-
Umesh Kumar Kanodia
 Managing Director
 (DIN: 00577231)

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 12th August, 2021

POST OFFER PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT

DIGGI MULTITRADE LIMITED
 CIN No.: L65900MH2010PLC210471
 Registered Office: D-106, Crystal Plaza, Link Road, Opposite Infinity Mall, Andheri (West), Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400 053
 Contact No: 022-26744365 | Email Id: cs@diggimultitrade.com | Website: www.diggimultitrade.com

OPEN OFFER FOR ACQUISITION OF UPTO 25,20,000 (TWENTY FIVE LAKH TWENTY THOUSAND ONLY) FULLY PAID UP EQUITY SHARES OF ₹ 10/- EACH FROM THE SHAREHOLDERS OF DIGGI MULTITRADE LIMITED ("DM") / ("TARGET COMPANY") BY MR. PRADEEPMARTANA NAIDU (ACQUIRER NO. 1) AND MRS. SANGEETA NAIDU (ACQUIRER NO. 2) PURSUANT TO AND IN COMPLIANCE WITH REGULATIONS 3(1) & 4 OF THE SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA (SUBSTANTIAL ACQUISITION OF SHARES AND TAKEOVERS) REGULATIONS, 2011, AS AMENDED ("SEBI (SAST) REGULATIONS").

This Post Offer Advertisement is being issued by GYR Capital Advisors Private Limited, the Manager to the Offer ("Manager"), on behalf of the Acquirers, in compliance with Regulation 18 (12) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011, as amended ("SEBI (SAST) Regulations") in respect of Open Offer ("Offer") to acquire upto 25,20,000 (Twenty Five Lakhs Twenty Thousands) Equity Shares of ₹ 10/- each, being constituting 26.04% of the Target Company on a fully diluted basis at a price of ₹ 10.10/- (Rupees Ten and Ten Paise Only) ("Offer Price"). This Post Offer Public Announcement is to be read with Public Announcement dated June 10, 2021 ("PA"), the Detailed Public Statement ("DPS") published on June 17, 2021 along with Corrigendum to the Detailed Public Statement ("Corrigendum") published on June 18, 2021 in Financial Express (English Daily - All Editions), Jansatta (Hindi Daily - All Editions), Navshakti (Marathi Daily - Mumbai Edition) and Samyukta (Kannada Daily - Bangalore Edition) with respect to the aforementioned Offer.


| | | |
|------|--|---|
| 1 | Name of the Target Company | Diggi Multitrade Limited |
| 2 | Name of the Acquirers | Acquirer No. 1: Mr. Pradeepkumartana Naidu Acquirer No. 2: Mrs. Sangeeta Naidu |
| 3 | Name of the Manager to the Offer | GYR Capital Advisors Private Limited |
| 4 | Name of the Registrar to the Offer | Cameo Corporate Services Limited |
| 5 | Offer Details: a) Date of Opening of the Offer b) Date of Closure of the Offer | July 28, 2021 (Wednesday) August 10, 2021 (Tuesday) |
| 6 | Last Date of Payment of Consideration | August 26, 2021 (Thursday) |
| 7 | Details of Acquisition | Proposed in the Offer Document Actual |
| 7.1 | Offer Price | ₹ 10.10/- ₹ 10.10/- |
| 7.2 | Aggregate number of shares tendered | 25,20,000 ⁽¹⁾ 7,60,000 |
| 7.3 | Aggregate number of shares accepted | 25,20,000 ⁽¹⁾ 7,60,000 |
| 7.4 | Size of the Offer (Number of shares multiplied by offer price per share) | ₹ 2,54,52,000/- ₹ 76,76,000/- |
| | | Number In % Number In % |
| 7.5 | Shareholding of the Acquirers before Agreements / Public Announcement | - - - - |
| 7.6 | Shares Acquired by way of Agreements | 19,75,000 20.41% 19,75,000 ⁽²⁾ 20.41% ⁽²⁾ |
| 7.7 | Shares Acquired by way of Open Offer | 25,20,000 ⁽¹⁾ 26.04% ⁽¹⁾ 7,60,000 7.85% |
| 7.8 | Shares acquired after Detailed Public Statement | Nil Nil Nil Nil |
| 7.9 | Post Offer Shareholding of Acquirers | 44,95,000 46.45% 27,35,000 28.26% |
| | Pre & Post offer shareholding of the Public | Pre Offer Post Offer Pre Offer Post Offer |
| 7.10 | Number | 77,02,500 51,82,500 77,02,500 69,42,500 |
| | In % | 79.59% 53.55% 79.59% 71.74% |

⁽¹⁾Assuming full acceptance under the Open Offer.
⁽²⁾Share Purchase Agreement transaction is yet to complete & is under process.
 Capitalized terms used in this announcement, but not defined, shall have the same meaning assigned to them in the PA, DPS and the Letter of Offer. All other terms and conditions of the Offer shall remain unchanged.
 The Acquirers accept the responsibility for the information contained in this Announcement and also for the obligations of the Acquirers laid down in the SEBI (SAST) Regulations and subsequent amendments made thereof.
 A copy of this Post Offer Advertisement will also be available on the SEBI website at www.sebi.gov.in, BSE website at www.bseindia.com and at the Registered Office of the Target Company i.e. D-106, Crystal Plaza, Link Road, Opposite Infinity Mall, Andheri (West), Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400 053.

THIS ANNOUNCEMENT IS ISSUED BY MANAGER TO THE OFFER ON BEHALF OF THE ACQUIRERS

GYR Capital Advisors Private Limited
 (CIN No.: U67200GJ2017PTC096908)
 428, Gala Empire, Near J B Tower, Drive in Road, Thaljej, Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 380 054
 Tel No.: +91-95375-94321
 Email: yash.doshi@gyrcapitaladvisors.com
 Website: www.gyrcapitaladvisors.com
 Contact Person: Mr. Yash Doshi
 SEBI Reg. No.: INM000012810

Place: Gurugram
 Date: August 13, 2021


APM TERMINALS / *Lifting Global Trade.*
GUJARAT PIPAVAV PORT LIMITED
 Registered Office : Pipavav Port, At Post Rampara-2, Tal. Rajula, Dist. Amreli, Gujarat 365560.
 CIN: L63010GJ1992PLC018106 Tel: 02794 242400 Fax: 02794 242413 Website: www.pipavav.com Email: investorrelationinppv@apmterminals.com

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021

(Amt in Rs Million)

| Particulars | STANDALONE | | | | CONSOLIDATED | | | |
|--|---------------------------|---------------------------|---|-------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|---|-------------------------|
| | 3 months ended | Preceding 3 months ended | Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year | Year ended | 3 months ended | Preceding 3 months ended | Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year | Year ended |
| | 30/06/2021 (Unaudited) | 31/03/2021 (Unaudited) | 30/06/2020 (Unaudited) | 31/03/2021 (Audited) | 30/06/2021 (Unaudited) | 31/03/2021 (Unaudited) | 30/06/2020 (Unaudited) | 31/03/2021 (Audited) |
| Total Income from Operations (net) | 1,596.19 | 1,934.27 | 1,589.76 | 7,334.63 | 1,596.19 | 1,934.27 | 1,589.76 | 7,334.63 |
| Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary activities after Tax (after extra ordinary items) | 321.63 | 653.75 | 464.16 | 2,180.77 | 327.65 | 653.90 | 481.57 | 2,216.45 |
| Paid-up equity share capital (Face value Rs. 10 per share) | 4,834.40 | 4,834.40 | 4,834.40 | 4,834.40 | 4,834.40 | 4,834.40 | 4,834.40 | 4,834.40 |
| Other Equity as per the balance sheet of previous accounting year | | | | | | | | |
| Earnings per share (before and after extra ordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised) | | | | | | | | |
| Basic: | 0.67 | 1.35 | 0.96 | 4.52 | 0.68 | 1.35 | 1.00 | 4.59 |
| Diluted: | 0.67 | 1.35 | 0.96 | 4.52 | 0.68 | 1.35 | 1.00 | 4.59 |

Note:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter end Financial results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter end financial results is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website, www.pipavav.com

For Gujarat Pipavav Port Limited
 Jakob Friis Sorensen
 Managing Director

Place: Mumbai
 Date : 12th August 2021

STL SHYAM TELECOM LIMITED
 CIN : L32202RJ992PLC017750
 REGD.OFFICE : SHYAM HOUSE, 3, AMRAPALI CIRCLE, VAISHALI NAGAR, JAIPUR-302021, RAJASTHAN, INDIA
 Website : www.shyamtelecom.com


Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June'2021

(₹.in Lakhs except per equity share capital data)


| S. No. | PARTICULARS | Quarter Ended 30/06/2021 | Quarter Ended 30/06/2020 | Year Ended 31/03/2021 |
|--------|---|--------------------------|--------------------------|-----------------------|
| 1. | Total Income | 1.93 | 43.98 | 309.16 |
| 2. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax and Exceptional Items | (91.66) | (62.59) | (34.41) |
| 3. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax and after Exceptional items | (91.66) | (62.59) | 1.87 |
| 4. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and Exceptional Items | (91.54) | (62.61) | (47.06) |
| 5. | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)] | 1,127.00 | 1,127.00 | 1,127.00 |
| 6. | Equity Share Capital | - | - | 2,600.06 |
| 7. | Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves) | | | |
| 8. | Earning Per Share (EPS) of face value of Rs. 10/- each | | | |
| | (a) Basic | (0.77) | (0.58) | (0.62) |
| | (b) Diluted | (0.77) | (0.58) | (0.62) |

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Twelve Months Audited Financial Results with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Half Yearly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.shyamtelecom.com)

For & on Behalf of Board of Directors of
SHYAM TELECOM LIMITED
 Sd/-
AJAY KHANNA
 MANAGING DIRECTOR



Date : 12th August 2021
 Place : NEW DELHI


GR INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED
 Registered Office: Revenue Block No.223, Old survey No. 384/1, 384/2, Paiki and 384/3, Khata No.464, Kochariya, Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 382220
 Corporate Office: 2nd Floor, Novus Tower, Plot No. 18, Sector -18, Gurugram, Haryana- 122015
 CIN: U45201GJ1995PLC098652, Ph: +91 124-6435000; Website: www.grinfra.com; Email: cs@grinfra.com

EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021

(Rupees in lakhs, except per share data)

| Sl. No. | Particulars | Standalone | | | | Consolidated | | | |
|---------|--|------------------------------|----------------------------|------------------------------|----------------------------|------------------------------|----------------------------|------------------------------|----------------------------|
| | | Quarter ended on | | Year ended on | | Quarter ended on | | Year ended on | |
| | | 30 June 2021 (Un-audited) | 31 March 2021 (Audited) | 30 June 2020 (Un-audited) | 31 March 2021 (Audited) | 30 June 2021 (Un-audited) | 31 March 2021 (Audited) | 30 June 2020 (Un-audited) | 31 March 2021 (Audited) |
| 1. | Total Income from Operations | 2,13,317.72 | 2,62,840.76 | 1,23,181.33 | 7,24,445.50 | 2,73,596.20 | 1,36,434.20 | 7,84,413.05 | |
| 2. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 27,022.27 | 34,194.39 | 9,926.39 | 1,07,145.18 | 29,366.92 | 35,735.80 | 14,575.69 | |
| 3. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 27,022.27 | 34,194.39 | 9,926.39 | 1,07,145.18 | 29,366.92 | 35,735.80 | 14,575.69 | |
| 4. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 20,361.08 | 24,727.78 | 7,099.34 | 78,060.92 | 22,127.31 | 25,389.84 | 10,558.51 | |
| 5. | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 20,308.02 | 24,915.78 | 7,065.89 | 77,818.79 | 22,068.23 | 25,514.49 | 10,458.34 | |
| 6. | Paid up Equity Share Capital | 4,834.46 | 4,834.46 | 4,848.12 | 4,834.46 | 4,834.46 | 4,834.46 | 4,848.12 | |
| 7. | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year | | | | 3,55,608.20 | | | 3,93,232.25 | |
| 8. | Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (* not annualised) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - | | | | | | | | |
| | 1. Basic: | 21.06 * | 25.51 * | 7.32 * | 80.51 | 22.88 * | 26.19 * | 10.89 * | |
| | 2. Diluted: | 21.06 * | 25.51 * | 7.32 * | 80.51 | 22.88 * | 26.19 * | 10.89 * | |

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 will be uploaded on the company's website www.grinfra.com and are also available on the websites of BSE Limited www.bseindia.com and the National Stock Exchange of India Limited www.nseindia.com.
 2. The above financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 are as per the notified Indian Accounting Standards under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 12, 2021.
 3. As required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Statutory Auditors have conducted a Limited Review of the above financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021.
 4. The figures for the quarter ended 31 March 2020 as reported in these financial results are the balancing figures in respect of the financial year ended 31 March 2021 and the audited figures for the nine months period ended 31 December 2020. The audit of the special purpose Financial Statements for the nine months period ended 31 December 2020 was conducted for the purpose of the Draft Offer Document.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Vinod Kumar Agarwal
 Chairman and Wholtime Director
 DIN: 00182893

Place: Gurugram
 Date: 12 August 2021



Finolex Cables Limited

Registered Office : 26-27, Mumbai-Pune Road,
Pimpri, Pune 411 018 (India)
Tel : (91) (20) 27475963 | Fax : (91) (20) 27472239
CIN : L31300MH1967PLC016531
Website : <http://www.finolex.com> | Email : sales@finolex.com

Statement of Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results of Finolex Cables Limited for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2021 Prepared in compliance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS)

| Particulars | (Rs. in Crore) | | | | | | | |
|---|----------------|-----------|------------|-----------|---------------|-----------|------------|-----------|
| | Standalone | | | | Consolidated | | | |
| | Quarter Ended | | Year Ended | | Quarter Ended | | Year Ended | |
| | 30-June-21 | 31-Mar-21 | 30-June-20 | 31-Mar-21 | 30-June-21 | 31-Mar-21 | 30-June-20 | 31-Mar-21 |
| | Unaudited | Unaudited | Audited | Audited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Audited | Audited |
| 1. Total Income from Operations | 690.91 | 937.38 | 399.60 | 2,845.10 | 690.91 | 937.38 | 399.60 | 2,845.10 |
| 2. Net Profit before Tax | 75.83 | 136.43 | 46.83 | 392.12 | 119.52 | 232.12 | 60.91 | 630.87 |
| 3. Net Profit after Tax | 55.08 | 96.08 | 34.98 | 282.89 | 86.90 | 167.59 | 44.49 | 461.46 |
| 4. Total Comprehensive Income | 66.04 | 103.26 | 42.87 | 316.20 | 97.88 | 174.05 | 52.17 | 494.92 |
| 5. Paid up equity share capital (face value Rs. 2/- each) | 30.59 | 30.59 | 30.59 | 30.59 | 30.59 | 30.59 | 30.59 | 30.59 |
| 6. Earnings per share (of Rs. 2/- each) (Not annualised) | | | | | | | | |
| (a) Basic (in Rs)/ Share (not annualised for quarters) | 3.60 | 6.29 | 2.29 | 18.50 | 5.68 | 10.96 | 2.91 | 30.17 |
| (b) Diluted (in Rs)/ Share (not annualised for quarters) | 3.60 | 6.29 | 2.29 | 18.50 | 5.68 | 10.96 | 2.91 | 30.17 |

Note :

The above is an extract of the detailed financial results for quarter ended June 30, 2021, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone & Consolidated financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and under the Investor Relations section of our website at <http://www.finolex.com>.

By Order of the Board
sd/-

Deepak K Chhabra
Executive Chairman
DIN: 01403799

Place : Pune
Date : 12th August, 2021

APM TERMINALS Lifting Global Trade.

GUJARAT PIPAVAV PORT LIMITED

Registered Office : Pipavav Port, At Post Rampara-2, Tal. Rajula, Dist. Amreli, Gujarat 365560.
Corporate Office: 2nd Floor, Novus Tower, Plot No. 18, Sector-18, Gurgaon, Haryana-120015
CIN: L63010GJ1982PLC018106 Tel: 02734 242400 Fax: 02734 242413 Website: www.pipavav.com Email: investorrelation@pipavav.com

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021

| Particulars | (Amt in Rs Million) | | | | | | | |
|--|---------------------|--------------------------|---|------------|----------------|--------------------------|---|------------|
| | STANDALONE | | | | CONSOLIDATED | | | |
| | 3 months ended | Preceding 3 months ended | Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year | Year ended | 3 months ended | Preceding 3 months ended | Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year | Year ended |
| | 30/06/2021 | 31/03/2021 | 30/06/2020 | 31/03/2021 | 30/06/2021 | 31/03/2021 | 30/06/2020 | 31/03/2021 |
| | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Audited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Audited) |
| Total Income from Operations (net) | 1,596.19 | 1,934.27 | 1,589.76 | 7,334.63 | 1,596.19 | 1,934.27 | 1,589.76 | 7,334.63 |
| Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary activities after Tax (after extra ordinary items) | 321.63 | 653.75 | 464.16 | 2,180.77 | 327.65 | 653.90 | 481.57 | 2,216.45 |
| Paid-up equity share capital (Face value Rs. 10 per share) | 4,834.40 | 4,834.40 | 4,834.40 | 4,834.40 | 4,834.40 | 4,834.40 | 4,834.40 | 4,834.40 |
| Other Equity as per the balance sheet of previous accounting year | | | | | | | | |
| Earnings per share (before and after extra ordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised) | | | | | | | | |
| Basic: | 0.67 | 1.35 | 0.96 | 4.52 | 0.68 | 1.35 | 1.00 | 4.59 |
| Diluted: | 0.67 | 1.35 | 0.96 | 4.52 | 0.68 | 1.35 | 1.00 | 4.59 |

Note:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter end Financial results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter end financial results is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website, www.pipavav.com

Place: Mumbai
Date : 12th August 2021

For Gujarat Pipavav Port Limited
Jakob Friis Sorensen
Managing Director



G R INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED

Registered Office: Venture Block No. 223, Old survey No. 384/1, 384/2, Palki and 384/3, Khata No.464, Kochary, Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 382229
Corporate Office: 2nd Floor, Novus Tower, Plot No. 18, Sector-18, Gurgaon, Haryana-120015
CIN: U45291GJ1985PLC099868 Ph: +91 1246456999 Website: www.grinfra.com

EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021

| Sl. No. | Particulars | (Rupees in lakhs, except per share data) | | | | | | | |
|--------------|--|--|---------------|---------------|---------------|------------------|---------------|---------------|-------------|
| | | Standalone | | | | Consolidated | | | |
| | | Quarter ended on | | Year ended on | | Quarter ended on | | Year ended on | |
| 30 June 2021 | 31 March 2021 | 30 June 2020 | 31 March 2021 | 30 June 2021 | 31 March 2021 | 30 June 2020 | 31 March 2021 | | |
| (Un-audited) | | (Audited) | | (Un-audited) | | (Audited) | | | |
| 1. | Total Income from Operations | 2,13,317.72 | 2,62,840.76 | 1,23,181.33 | 7,24,445.50 | 2,26,448.49 | 2,73,596.20 | 1,36,434.20 | 7,84,413.05 |
| 2. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 27,022.27 | 34,194.39 | 9,926.39 | 1,07,145.18 | 29,366.92 | 35,735.80 | 14,575.69 | 1,33,110.04 |
| 3. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 27,022.27 | 34,194.39 | 9,926.39 | 1,07,145.18 | 29,366.92 | 35,735.80 | 14,575.69 | 1,33,110.04 |
| 4. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 20,361.08 | 24,727.78 | 7,099.34 | 78,060.92 | 22,127.31 | 25,389.84 | 10,558.51 | 95,482.92 |
| 5. | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | 20,308.02 | 24,915.78 | 7,065.89 | 77,818.79 | 22,068.23 | 25,514.49 | 10,458.34 | 95,523.96 |
| 6. | Paid up Equity Share Capital | 4,834.46 | 4,834.46 | 4,848.12 | 4,834.46 | 4,834.46 | 4,834.46 | 4,848.12 | 4,834.46 |
| 7. | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year | | | 3,55,608.20 | | | | | 3,93,232.25 |
| 8. | Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (* not annualised) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - | | | | | | | | |
| 1. Basic: | | 21.06 * | 25.51 * | 7.32 * | 80.51 | 22.88 * | 26.19 * | 10.89 * | 98.48 |
| 2. Diluted: | | 21.06 * | 25.51 * | 7.32 * | 80.51 | 22.88 * | 26.19 * | 10.89 * | 98.48 |

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 will be updated on the company's website www.grinfra.com and are also available on the websites of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com).
2. The above financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 are as per the notified Indian Accounting Standards under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 12, 2021.
3. As required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Statutory Auditors have conducted a Limited Review of the above financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021.
4. The figures for the quarter ended 31 March 2021 as reported in these financial results in respect of the financial year ended 31 March 2021 and the audited figures for the nine months period ended 31 December 2020. The audit of the special purpose Financial Statements for the nine months period ended 31 December 2020 was conducted for the purpose of the Draft Offer Document.

Place: Gurgaon
Date: 12 August 2021

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Vinod Kumar Agarwal
Chairman and Wholtime Director
DIN: 00182893

PREMIER SYNTHETICS LIMITED

CIN - L70100GJ1970PLC10082

Regd. Office : Surana House, Behind Kiasic Chambers, Swastik X Rd, Opp. Narnarayan Complex, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad-380009, Gujarat.
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021
(Rs. in Lakhs)

| Sr. No. | Particulars | Quarter Ended | | | Year Ended |
|---------|--|---------------|------------|------------|------------|
| | | 30.06.2021 | 31.03.2021 | 30.06.2020 | |
| | | Unaudited | Audited | Unaudited | |
| 1 | Total Income from Operations | 1306.11 | 1047.07 | 36.86 | 2459.83 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 58.50 | 148.62 | (23.44) | 158.50 |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 58.50 | 148.62 | (23.44) | 158.50 |
| 4 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 58.50 | 148.62 | (23.44) | 158.50 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | 58.50 | 148.62 | (23.44) | 158.50 |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital | 459.32 | 459.32 | 459.32 | 459.32 |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year) | | | | 1300.26 |
| 8 | Face Value of Equity Shares | 10 Rs. | 10 Rs. | 10 Rs. | 10 Rs. |
| 9 | Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) | | | | |
| | Basic : | 1.27 | 3.24 | (0.51) | 3.45 |
| | Diluted : | 1.27 | 3.24 | (0.51) | 3.45 |

Note:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter ended on 30th June, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange Under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.premiersyntheticsltd.com

Place: Ahmedabad
Date: 12.08.2021

For, Premier Synthetics Limited
Sd/-
Gautamchand Surana
Managing Director



FACOR ALLOYS LIMITED

Regd. Office: Streemrangam - 635 101, Genhidi, Dist. Vizianagaram / A.P./ CIN: L2710AP2020PLC043292
WEBSITE: www.facoralloys.in PHONE: +91 8952 282029 FAX: +91 8952 282188 E-MAIL: facoralloys@gmail.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021

| SR. NO. | PARTICULARS | (Rs in Lakhs) | | | | | |
|---------|--|------------------------------|----------------------------|------------------------------|------------------------------|----------------------------|------------------------------|
| | | STANDALONE | | | CONSOLIDATED | | |
| | | Quarter Ended 30th June 2021 | Year Ended 31st March 2021 | Quarter Ended 30th June 2020 | Quarter Ended 30th June 2021 | Year Ended 31st March 2021 | Quarter Ended 30th June 2020 |
| | | Unaudited | Audited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Audited | Unaudited |
| | | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Audited) | (Audited) |
| 1 | Total Income from operations | 5,448.73 | 14,366.74 | 3,100.80 | 5,479.22 | 14,366.74 | 3,100.80 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 231.98 | (1,011.54) | (518.46) | 238.81 | (1,109.52) | (589.09) |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 237.97 | (168.87) | (83.12) | 244.80 | (266.85) | (123.75) |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 155.55 | 44.17 | (18.01) | 162.38 | (53.81) | (58.64) |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | 147.90 | 13.54 | (44.02) | 154.73 | (262.51) | (84.65) |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital | 1,955.48 | 1,955.48 | 1,955.48 | 1,955.48 | 1,955.48 | 1,955.48 |
| 7 | Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) # | --- | --- | --- | --- | --- | --- |
| 8 | Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised) : | | | | | | |
| (a) | Basic : | 0.08 | 0.02 | (0.01) | 0.08 | (0.02) | (0.03) |
| (b) | Diluted : | 0.08 | 0.02 | (0.01) | 0.08 | (0.02) | (0.03) |

Other Equity (including Revaluation Reserve) for the year ended 31st March, 2021 is ₹ 2,748.77 lakhs for standalone and ₹ 13,519.35 lakhs for consolidated result.

Note:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.facoralloys.in
2. Previous period figures are regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to facilitate comparison.

Place : New Delhi
Date : 12th August, 2021

For FACOR ALLOYS LIMITED,
R. SARAF
CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR (CIN : 00006102)

POST OFFER PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT

DIGGI MULTITRADE LIMITED

CIN No.: L65900MH2010PLC210471

Registered Office: D-106, Crystal Plaza, Link Road, Opposite Infinity Mall, Andheri (West), Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400 053

Contact No: 022-26743655 | Email Id: cs@diggitrading.com | Website: www.diggitrading.com

OPEN OFFER FOR ACQUISITION OF UPTO 25,20,000 (TWENTY FIVE LAKH TWENTY THOUSAND ONLY) FULLY PAID UP EQUITY SHARES OF ₹ 10/- EACH FROM THE SHAREHOLDERS OF DIGGI MULTITRADE LIMITED ("DIGGI", "TARGET COMPANY") BY MR. PRADEEPMUKTARANA NAIDU (ACQUIRER NO. 1) AND MRS. SANGEETA NAIDU (ACQUIRER NO. 2) PURSUANT TO AN AND IN COMPLIANCE WITH REGULATIONS 3(1) & 4 OF THE SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA (SUBSTANTIAL ACQUISITION OF SHARES AND TAKEOVERS) REGULATIONS, 2011, AS AMENDED ("SEBI (SAST) REGULATIONS").

This Post Offer Advertisement is being issued by GYR Capital Advisors Private Limited, the Manager to the Offer ("Manager"), on behalf of the Acquirers, in compliance with Regulation 18 (12) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011, as amended ("SEBI (SAST) Regulations") in respect of Open Offer ("Offer") to acquire upto 25,20,000 (Twenty Five Lakh Twenty Thousand) Equity Shares of ₹ 10/- each, being constituting 26.04% of the Target Company on a fully diluted basis at a price of ₹ 10.10/- (Rupees Ten and Ten Paise Only) ("Offer Price"). This Post Offer Public Announcement is to be read with Public Announcement dated June 10, 2021 ("P.A."), the Detailed Public Statement ("DPS") published on June 17, 2021 along with Corrigendum to the Detailed Public Statement ("Corrigendum") published on June 18, 2021 in Financial Express (English Daily - All Editions), Jansatta (Hindi Daily - All Editions), Navshakti (Marathi Daily - Mumbai Edition) and Samyukta (Kannada Daily - Bangalore Edition) with respect to the aforementioned Offer.

| | | |
|-----|--|--|
| 1 | Name of the Target Company | Diggi Multitrade Limited |
| 2 | Name of the Acquirers | Acquirer No. 1: Mr. Pradeepmuktarananda Naidu Acquirer No. 2: Mrs. Sangeeta Naidu |
| 3 | Name of the Manager to the Offer | GYR Capital Advisors Private Limited |
| 4 | Name of the Registrar to the Offer | Cameo Corporate Services Limited |
| 5 | Offer Details: | |
| a) | Date of Opening of the Offer | July 28, 2021 (Wednesday) |
| b) | Date of Closure of the Offer | August 10, 2021 (Tuesday) |
| 6 | Last Date of Payment of Consideration | August 26, 2021 (Thursday) |
| 7 | Details of Acquisition | Proposed in the Offer Document Actual |
| 7.1 | Offer Price | ₹ 10.10/- ₹ 10.10/- |
| 7.2 | Aggregate number of shares tendered | 25,20,000 ⁽ⁱ⁾ 7,60,000 |
| 7.3 | Aggregate number of shares accepted | 25,20,000 ⁽ⁱ⁾ 7,60,000 |
| 7.4 | Size of the Offer (Number of shares multiplied by offer price per share) | ₹ 2,54,52,000/- ₹ 76,76,000/- |
| | | Number In % Number In % |
| 7.5 | Shareholding of the Acquirers before Agreements / Public Announcement | - - |
| 7.6 | Shares Acquired by way of Agreements | 19,75,000 ⁽ⁱⁱ⁾ 20.41% 19,75,000 ⁽ⁱⁱ⁾ 20.41% ⁽ⁱⁱ⁾ |
| 7.7 | Shares Acquired by way of Open Offer | 25,20,000 ⁽ⁱⁱ⁾ 26.04% ⁽ⁱⁱ⁾ 7,60,000 ⁽ⁱⁱ⁾ 7.85% |
| 7.8 | Shares acquired after Detailed Public Statement | Nil Nil Nil Nil |
| 7.9 | Post Offer Shareholding of Acquirers | 44.95% 000 46.45% 27,35,000 20.29% |
| | Pre & Post offer shareholding of the Public | Pre Offer: 77,02,500 In % 79.59% |
| | Post Offer: 51,82,500 In % 53.55% | |
| | | 77,02,500 In % 79.59% |
| | | 51,82,500 In % 53.55% |